Date: 11/28/2018

TO: Federal Communication Commission Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MID 21046

Regarding: FCC ID: U5X-RE700

To whom it may concern:

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize Parlam Zhan to act on our behalf in all manners relating to application for equipment authorization with respect to the FCC ID above, including signing of all documents relating to these matters. Any and all acts carried out by the agent on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 853(a).

Where our agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for Certification, as specified by SGS North America, Inc., still resides with << Resolution Products, Inc >>.

This authoriza	tion is valid until further written notice from the applicant.	
Ву:	(Signature ¹)	Paul Saldin (Print name)
Title:	Vice President	
On behalf of:	Resolution Products, Inc	
Telephone:	(651) 269-2172	

Federal Communications Commission, Authorization & Evaluation Division, 7435 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD. 21046 Date: 11/28/2018

Attention: Equipment Authorization Branch
CHANGE IN IDENTIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT

We, <u>Resolution Products</u>, <u>Inc</u>, request to apply for a new FCC ID as established in 47CFR 2.933(b) for a currently approved device. This application will establish a New FCC ID: U5X-RE700.

Per 2.933(b)

- 1. The original identification is FCC ID: 2APV2-CVX0Y
- 2. The original grant date is 11/12/2018
- 3. The equipment is electrically identical. There is no change in design, circuitry or construction.
- 4. The original test results are applicable and representative of this changed device.
- 5. Exterior photographs are included in this application.

External photos with label location and type label sample drawing are electronically submitted as attachments.

Sincerely,

By: Paul Saldin
(Signature¹) (Print name)

Title: Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.

Date: 11/28/2018

TO: Federal Communication Commission Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MID 21046

Regarding: FCC ID: U5X-RE701

To whom it may concern:

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize Parlam Zhan to act on our behalf in all manners relating to application for equipment authorization with respect to the FCC ID above, including signing of all documents relating to these matters. Any and all acts carried out by the agent on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 853(a).

Where our agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for Certification, as specified by SGS North America, Inc., still resides with << Resolution Products, Inc >>.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

By: Paul Saldin
(Signature¹) (Print name)

Title: Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.

Federal Communications Commission, Authorization & Evaluation Division, 7435 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD, 21046 Date: 11/28/2018

Attention: Equipment Authorization Branch
CHANGE IN IDENTIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT

We, <u>Resolution Products</u>, <u>Inc</u>, request to apply for a new FCC ID as established in 47CFR 2.933(b) for a currently approved device. This application will establish a New FCC ID: U5X-RE701.

Per 2.933(b)

- 1. The original identification is FCC ID: 2APV2-CVX1Y
- 2. The original grant date is 11/16/2018
- 3. The equipment is electrically Identical. There is no change in design, circuitry or construction.
- 4. The original test results are applicable and representative of this changed device.
- 5. Exterior photographs are included in this application.

External photos with label location and type label sample drawing are electronically submitted as attachments.

Sincerely,

(Signature¹) Paul Saldin (Print name)

Title:

Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.

Date: 11/28/2018

TO: Federal Communication Commission Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MID 21046

Regarding: FCC ID: U5X-RE702

To whom it may concern:

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize Parlam Zhan to act on our behalf in all manners relating to application for equipment authorization with respect to the FCC ID above, including signing of all documents relating to these matters. Any and all acts carried out by the agent on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 853(a).

Where our agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for Certification, as specified by SGS North America, Inc., still resides with << Resolution Products, Inc >>.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

By: Paul Saldin
(Signature¹) (Print name)

Title:

Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.

Federal Communications Commission, Authorization & Evaluation Division, 7435 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD. 21046 Date: 11/28/2018

Attention: Equipment Authorization Branch

CHANGE IN IDENTIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT

We, <u>Resolution Products</u>, <u>Inc</u>, request to apply for a new FCC ID as established in 47CFR 2.933(b) for a currently approved device. This application will establish a New FCC ID: U5X-RE702.

Per 2.933(b)

- 1. The original identification is FCC ID: 2APV2-CVX4Y
- 2. The original grant date is 11/13/2018
- 3. The equipment is electrically identical. There is no change in design, circuitry or construction.
- 4. The original test results are applicable and representative of this changed device.
- 5. Exterior photographs are included in this application.

External photos with label location and type label sample drawing are electronically submitted as attachments.

Sincerely,

By: Paul Saldin
(Signature¹) (Print name)

Title:

Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.

Date: 11/28/2018

TO: Federal Communication Commission Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MID 21046

Regarding: FCC ID: U5X-RE703

To whom it may concern:

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize Parlam Zhan to act on our behalf in all manners relating to application for equipment authorization with respect to the FCC ID above, including signing of all documents relating to these matters. Any and all acts carried out by the agent on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 853(a).

Where our agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for Certification, as specified by SGS North America, Inc., still resides with << Resolution Products, Inc >>.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

By: Paul Saldin
(Signature¹) (Print name)

Title: Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.

Federal Communications Commission, Authorization & Evaluation Division, 7435 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD. 21046 Date: 11/28/2018

Attention: Equipment Authorization Branch
CHANGE IN IDENTIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT

We, <u>Resolution Products</u>, <u>Inc</u>, request to apply for a new FCC ID as established in 47CFR 2.933(b) for a currently approved device. This application will establish a New FCC ID: U5X-RE703.

Per 2.933(b)

- 1. The original identification is FCC ID: 2APV2-CSDB1
- 2. The original grant date is 11/14/2018
- 3. The equipment is electrically identical. There is no change in design, circuitry or construction.
- 4. The original test results are applicable and representative of this changed device.
- 5. Exterior photographs are included in this application.

External photos with label location and type label sample drawing are electronically submitted as attachments.

Sincerely,

By: Paul Saldin
(Signature¹) (Print name)

Title:

Vice President

On behalf of: Resolution Products, Inc.